
ASSEMBLY DISTRICTS 
101st District 
Brian D Miller (R) Assemblyman 
4747 Middle Settlement Rd PO BOX 627 
New Hartford NY 13413 315-736-3879 
millerb@nyassembly.gov 
6 Towns – 12 Election Districts 
Andes 
Bovina 
Davenport 
Delhi 
Hamden 
Meredith 
 
102nd District 
Chris Tague (R) Assemblyman 
113 Park Place Ste. 6 
Schoharie NY 12157 518-295-7250 
taguec@nyassembly.gov 
5 Towns – 14 Election Districts 
Harpersfield 
Kortright 
Middletown 
Roxbury 
Stamford 
 
122nd District 
Joe Angelino (R) Assemblyman 
1 Kattelville Road Suite 1 
Binghamton NY 13901 607-648-6080 
angelinoj@nyassembly.gov 
8 Towns – 29 Election Districts 
Colchester 
Deposit 
Franklin 
Hancock 
Masonville 
Sidney 
Tompkins 
Walton 
 
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 
19th District 
Antonio Delgado (D) – Representative 
1007 Longworth HOB 
Washington DC 20515 202-225-5614 
https://delgado.house.gov/contact 
19 Towns – 55 Districts 
 
 
 
 

SENATORIAL DISTRICTS 
42nd District 
Mike Martucci (R) NY State Senator 
90 North Street Suite 205 
Middletown NY 10940 845-344-3311 
martucci@nysenate.gov 
6 Towns – 16 Elections Districts 
Colchester 
Delhi 
Hamden 
Masonville 
Tompkins 
Walton 
 
51st District 
Peter Oberacker (R) NY State Senator 
41 South Main St 
Oneonta NY 13820 607-432-5524  
oberacker@nysenate.gov 
11 Towns – 31 Election Districts 
Andes 
Bovina 
Davenport 
Franklin 
Harpersfield 
Kortright 
Meredith 
Middletown 
Roxbury 
Sidney 
Stamford 
 
52nd District 
Frederick J Akshar II (R) NY State Senator 44 
Hawley St Room 1607 
Binghamton NY 13901 607-773-8771 
akshar@nysenate.gov 
2 Towns – 8 Election Districts 
Deposit 
Hancock 
 
NEW YORK STATE GOVERNOR 
Kathy Hochul (D) 
NYS State Capitol Building 
Albany NY 12224    518-474-8390  
https://www.governor.ny.gov   
62 Counties 
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